0023-1584/02/4301- $27.00 © 2002
MAIK “Nauka
/Interperiodica”0061
Kinetics and Catalysis, Vol. 43, No. 1, 2002, pp. 61–66. Translated from Kinetika i Kataliz, Vol. 43, No. 1, 2002, pp. 67–73.
Original Russian Text Copyright © 2002 by Simonova, Barelko, Toktarev, Chernyshov, Chumachenko, Bal’zhinimaev.
INTRODUCTION
The use of fiberglass materials in the complete oxi-
dation of hydrocarbons is of great scientific and practi-

)
w
Pt
,
cm
3
 (g Pt)
–1
 s
–1
1-A-0.32 Pt 1 SiO
2
 A 0.320 200–250 3.6 11
1-EV-0.4 Pt 1 EV 0.400 80–100 8.9 22
1-EV-0.52 Pt 1 EV 0.520 80–100 9.4 18
1-SV-0.22 Pt 1 SV 0.220 60–80 6.5 29
1-SV-0.15 Pt 1 SV 0.150 30–40 7.4 50
1-SV-0.09 Pt 1 SV 0.090 20 9.0 100
1-SV-0.04 Pt 1 SV 0.040 20 6.9 170
1-SV-0.03 Pt 1 SV 0.030 20 10.9 360
T-1 2 SV 0.010 ~10 9.3 930
T-18 3 SV 0.003Pt
0.310Cs
~10 4.9 1600